OUTDOOR EMBEDDED ROTATION

DATASHEET ISP17A913FP10047

MOTORIZED ROTATION STAGE

1 - Application

e Defense embedded actuator
e OQutdoor applications
e Compliant MIL-STD-810E standard

2 - Description

e DC motor

Embedded electronic board

Irreversible gear-screw system

Electrical connector MIL-D38999

e \Waterproof design

Protection for harsh environment (salt spray, sand, Water)
High acceleration resistance design

Temperature range -32°C to +49°C

Certified to MIL-STD-810-G

All our products can be customized to match your exact requirements
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ISP SYSTEM — Outdoor embedded rotation

DATASHEET ISP17A913FP10047

3 — Technical Data
CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATIONS

Course :

Positioning accuracy :
Load capacity :

Rotation speed :

Main supply :

Nominal current :

Size (without connector) :
Mass :

Acceleration resistance :
Temperature range :
Protection rate :

+33°
<1°
4 kg
12 RPM
17-35vDC
0,5A
200 x 176 x 62 mm
3 kg
409
-33°C / +49°C
IP65 9k

4- Dimensions (mm)

190

EQUIDET,

8 PERCAGES POUR
| FILET BAPPORTE W4x0LT
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